Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm)
HSC6024 6.6±0.2 7.4MAX 2.4MAX 1.6±0.3 3.0±0.2
TYP. MAX.
HSC6024-R47M-G/B 0.47 14.0 19.0 5.7 6.5
HSC6024-R68M-G/B 0.68 11.5 18.0 7.9 9.4
HSC6024-R82M-G/B 0.82 10.5 16.0 9.6 11.8
HSC6024-1R0M-G/B 1.0 10.0 15.0 12.5 14.2
HSC6024-1R5M-G/B 1.5 8.0 13.0 17.4 21.2
HSC6024-2R2M-G/B 2.2 6.0 12.0 28.0 34.0
HSC6024-3R3M-G/B 3.3 4.5 9.0 45.0 51.0
HSC6024-4R7M-G/B 4.7 4.0 7.5 57.0 63.0
HSC6024-6R8M-G/B 6.8 3.0 6.0 83.0 95.0
HSC6024-8R2M-G/B 8.2 2.5 5.0 94.0 106.0
HSC6024-100M-G/B 10.0 2.0 4.0 108.0 130.0
Note 3：Isat : DC current (A) that will cause Lo to drop approximately 30%
Part Number
L0
Inductance